Métrés

Intérieur

Rez-de-chaussée

Hall d'entrée
Séjour
Cuisine
Véranda

Salle de bains
Garage

Wc

Hall

Escalier

Escalier

ler étage
Chambre 1
Bureau
Escalier
Escalier
2eme étage
Chambre 2

Sous-sol

Cave

Studio

Rez-de-chaussée

Salon

Cuisine
Chambre

Salle de douche
Garage

Remise

Longueur

2.26m
3.95m
3.38m
2.26m
1.68 m
3.856m
1.11m
3.74m
0.72m
0.79m

Longueur

3.74m
2.38m
0.47 m
1.39m

Longueur
492 m
Longueur

3.51m

Longueur

3.48m
1.93m
299 m
1.54m
4.33m
259 m

Largeur

3.99m
6.52 m
4.07 m
410 m
4.66 m
4.17 m
1.13m
457 m
0.85m
1.44m

Largeur

4.02m
3.20m
0.65m
2.39m

Largeur
6.75m
Largeur

501m

Largeur

4.10m
299 m
3.55m
2.00m
554 m
2.39m

Superficie

9.04 m?
25.70 m2
13.67 m2
9.28 m?2
7.82 m?2
16.05 m2
1.25 m?
10.11 m?
0.62 m?2
1.15m?

Superficie

15.03 m?
7.64 m2
0.31 m?
2.85 m?

Superficie
28.21 m2
Superficie

15.86 m?

Superficie

14.27 m?
577 m?
10.61 m?
2.73m2
18.69 m?

9 m2
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